
上海大学
分数 人数 累计人数

619分及以上 53 53
618 12 65
617 17 82
616 17 99
615 18 117
614 13 130
613 26 156
612 25 181
611 27 208
610 37 245
609 47 292
608 39 331
607 33 364
606 46 410
605 38 448
604 61 509
603 50 559
602 67 626
601 69 695
600 68 763
599 62 825
598 83 908
597 76 984
596 68 1052
595 83 1135
594 108 1243
593 110 1353
592 94 1447
591 97 1544
590 95 1639
589 102 1741
588 97 1838
587 108 1946
586 97 2043
585 112 2155
584 112 2267
583 124 2391
582 132 2523
581 133 2656
580 123 2779
579 132 2911
578 130 3041
577 142 3183
576 134 3317
575 149 3466
574 146 3612
573 141 3753
572 140 3893
571 146 4039
570 140 4179
569 138 4317
568 148 4465
567 154 4619
566 155 4774
565 166 4940
564 160 5100
563 145 5245
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分数 人数 累计人数
562 146 5391
561 172 5563
560 167 5730
559 154 5884
558 173 6057
557 182 6239
556 148 6387
555 181 6568
554 169 6737
553 157 6894
552 157 7051
551 178 7229
550 164 7393
549 163 7556
548 182 7738
547 160 7898
546 161 8059
545 173 8232
544 156 8388
543 183 8571
542 159 8730
541 161 8891
540 153 9044
539 157 9201
538 171 9372
537 146 9518
536 139 9657
535 162 9819
534 167 9986
533 156 10142
532 144 10286
531 152 10438
530 148 10586
529 154 10740
528 143 10883
527 128 11011
526 141 11152
525 126 11278
524 135 11413
523 129 11542
522 122 11664
521 100 11764
520 103 11867
519 85 11952
518 104 12056
517 105 12161
516 108 12269
515 102 12371
514 109 12480
513 89 12569
512 82 12651
511 78 12729
510 88 12817
509 88 12905
508 90 12995
507 68 13063
506 74 13137
505 79 13216
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